
LED Rigid Bar YD2-C

Cost-effective product for slim light box

Adopt 9V , led SMD 2835
Special secondary light dissipation lens with uniform lightness

Adopt aluminum PCB is easy to dissipate heat 
SM-2A connector, easy to install.

Available in 5 leds / 50cm,10 leds/ 100cm

  5-12 cm thickness for lighting box and signage 
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Application
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5000K 6000K 7000K

9000K 10000K 15000K 20000K

Code Name

3000K-20000K

white

160

432

80

6

YD2-C-4305 YD2-C-9310

Color

CCT (K)

View Angle

Luminous Flux

CRI Ra

Light Efficiency

Current

Power (W/pcs)

Standard Serial 
Connection Qtypcs

Operating 
Temperature

Storage 
Temperature

Protection  Class

Voltage

864

90

12

400 800

4.8 9.6

3

-25 +60℃~

-25~+70℃

IP60

                          Parameters

                          Color Available
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Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram 

C0/180,168.5°
C30/210,167.4°
C60/240,159.0°

UNIT:cd

C90/270,159.1°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%):163.5°

Structure Chart 
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Installation 

Max=3pcs Max=3pcs

Power supply
DC 12V

Part No. Depth (cm)

3mm

 sheet

5

YD2-C

Bottom 

White 
board

Surface 
material

Illumination
 intensity (LUX)

Installation 
density (pcs/㎡) Distance (cm)

6

7

8

4940-5680

4260-4820

3360-4080

3020-3550

10

6

9

11

13

15Acrylic

9

10

11

12

3300-3910

3000-3870

2500-2920

2280-2630

8

7

10

7

8

7

9

11

13

15

Installation scheme for reference
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Package

( )mm
Part No. CTN Size QTC  

430*16YD2-C-4305

( )pcs

 160

80 

( )mm
Product Size

YD2-C-9310 930*16

550*400*340

1000*185*185mm

10.5(1±10%)

9.5(1±10%) 10.8(1±10%)

11.8(1±10%)

Net Weight 
(kg)

Gross Weight
( )kg
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